

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17238/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 01/04/2010 in
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

AFO No.799/2009

HANUMANTA GENBA SUTAR & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BABU BALA CHAVAN(D) BY LRS.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment
and for permission to file addl.document)

Date: 30/07/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Vinod A. Bobde, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Brij Kishor Sah, Adv.
Mr.Arvind Kumar, Adv.,
Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Exemption allowed.

Permission to file additional documents is
allowed.

Issue notice.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master